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No. 825, 1-h-
orse Hillside, Syracuse Plows Solid Moleboard,

Malable standard, extra share

IIo. 362-hor- se Hillside, Syracuse Plows, Malable Standard
with extra share; Only

No226, Heavy 2-ho- rse Hillside Syracuse Plows,
with extrahare

No. 1464, se, Level Land Syracuse Plows
with extra share, Right hand

J

Best Patent Flour, white as snow, liich tCas Cream, per sack only

Per barrel, only $5.40
Mother's Self-risin- g Four, Makes Biscuit AQr

like Mother use to make, per sack only
Meal, Kiln Dried, in 21 pound bags A"Xn

only

Two for - - 85c
Granulated Sugar, jure case, per pound
Regular 25c (keen Coffee, per pound
Regular 25c Roasted Coffee, per pound

05c

Regular 20c Roasted Coffee,per pound I3WC
Hand-picke- d navy beans, per pound 4VC
3CakeeLonox or Hammer Soap IOC
12 Cakes good Toilet Soap 20c
Opkckags. Light House Cleanser lOo
Lye Balls, each 05c
3 cans Polk's Best Corn ISC
9 cans Overland Peas I5C
Stella brand Table Peaches 20c
Compound Lard, in tubs, per lb OViC
Vutb Lard in tubs.-.- .., per lb I2V4C

FEEDS.
Mo. 1. Indiana Timothy Hay, 8 wires to

bale, per 100-ib- s

Moantain City Mills fine feed. The
1m4 that is 1005& good, none better,
iiwkite Cotton bags $1.60

Jur stock of Groceries is fresh and will
delivered anywhere in the city limits.

$1.25

WSEE OUR BARGAIN COUNTER
'.FOR ALL KINDS OF CHEAP

SHOES, INCLUDING BOYS AND. JKL
CHILDREN'S SHOES.

ft
NOTE CAREFULLY

GROCERIES Dry Goods, Notions, Ladies'
and Gents Furnishings

10c and 12Vc Dress Ginghams.
10c Apron Gingham, per yard.
Callico, all colors
10c Outing
50c all Wool Serge
50c all Wool Mohair
15c 20c Flannelette
15c Dress Goods,
25c Ratine,
85c Satin charmeuse,

and Black
18c 6Uc roulora-U- e .Luxe.
15cL. 0.,Looc nuuy oils

50c Washable Habutai.

per yard
per yard
per yard
peryard
per yard
peryard
peryard

in Red White

Men's Wool Shirts, going at. . .

Men's 25c and 85c all Silk Ties.

t&--

850 Men's 50c and 75c all silk and vel-
vet Ties, Laieat styles and colors

lion's 25c. 80c and 35c Bolts ; will be
sold at

Men's 50c and 75c Belts going at. . . .

" 25c Genuine Gauze Lisle
Vi hose

" 20c Genuine Gauze Lisle
Whose ." lOchalfhoso
2 pair for

Ladies 50c Silk Hose
" 25cLisleHose" 20c Lisle Hose

-- '1i 15c Lisle Hose.....
10c Lisle Hose
2 pair for" $2.60 and $8.00 Messaline

Petticoates

KLQJP

8K.C
OSMic

05c
07Mrc

88c
85c
10c
10c
15c

27c
29c
25c
28c
COST

19c
38c
19c

38c
10c

lie
08c
15c
88c
17c
lc
lie
08c
15c

$1.98
v

No. 1364, 2-ho- rse Level Land, Lyracuse
with extra share, Right hand

radcxrsmft--

Men's

Boys

Mens
Mens

Mens

.$2.50 ITats.
o.nn
1.50
1.25
1.00
1.00

Hats.
Hats.
Hats.
Hats
Hats

50c Hats .

50c Caps.
25c Caps.

Syracuse Plows all have Malable Staudards n,v
on with two bolts; all others have cast

and only one bolt to point.

Hats and Caps

CLOTHING
$25.00 Hart, Schoffuer & Marx
Coat and rants" 20.00 Hart, Schoffuer & Marx

Coat and Pants" kl8.00Hart, Schoffuer & Marx
Coat and Pants" 1 15,00 Suits" 12.50 and 18.50 Suits" 10.00 and 11.00

" 8.00 and 3.50 all wool pants
Odd Coats Half
Mens $1.00 Overalls

Mens

SHOES!
$4 50 Walk OverShoes..,
4.00 Walk OverShoes..,
8,50 JWalk Over Shoes. .

" 2.50 Shoes
Ladies 4.00. Walk Over Shoes . . .

3.50 Walk OverShoes...
" 2.50 Shoes, all leathers.,
" 2.00Shoes
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Tess and Ted School Shoes, for boy's
and girls, Who Care.

' $1.00
1.48
1.19

98
.79
.79
.88
.88
.19

$16.98

14.98

12.48
10.48

9.48
7.48
1.98

Price
89c

3.98
8.48
2.98
1.98
3.48
2.98
1.98
1.48
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follow

Bargains WAGONS
complete,
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John gears cast

4 2?i John geais
with steel None

rds

$49
$52

Old Hickory Wagons, at Prices
and sold on terms as by Factory.

ANY GOODS SOLD ON APPROVAL WILL BE TAKEN BACK IN EXCHANGE FOR OTHER MERCHANDISE
OR REFUNDED FOR IN CASH.

WE PAY CASH FOR ALL KINDS PI ;DLCE, Linr'IR, CROSS-TIE- S AND TAN-BAR- K, ETC- -
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